• Active

• 1195 sq ft

Basics

Date added: Added 2 weeks ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1195 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 1 sq ft SubdivisionName: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

ListOfficeName: Best American Realty Corp UnitNumber: 2711

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 27

MLS ID: A11971193

Building Details
Year built: 2015 NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

Amenities & Features
PoolFeatures: Community Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No